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Abridged life table, Georgia 2013 

  2013 

age mx qx lx dx Lx Tx ex 

  Both sexes 

0 0.01319 0.01310 100,000 1,310 99,345 7,242,880 72.43 

1-4 0.00058 0.00231 98,690 228 394,302 7,143,536 72.38 

5-9 0.00027 0.00134 98,462 132 491,977 6,749,233 68.55 

10-14 0.00031 0.00157 98,329 154 491,262 6,257,256 63.64 

15-19 0.00051 0.00257 98,175 252 490,246 5,765,994 58.73 

20-24 0.00083 0.00415 97,923 407 488,598 5,275,748 53.88 

25-29 0.00102 0.00510 97,516 497 486,339 4,787,150 49.09 

30-34 0.00163 0.00811 97,019 786 483,131 4,300,811 44.33 

35-39 0.00226 0.01123 96,233 1,081 478,463 3,817,680 39.67 

40-44 0.00355 0.01761 95,152 1,675 471,572 3,339,217 35.09 

45-49 0.00566 0.02794 93,477 2,611 460,855 2,867,645 30.68 

50-54 0.00803 0.03942 90,865 3,582 445,371 2,406,790 26.49 

55-59 0.01218 0.05921 87,283 5,168 423,496 1,961,419 22.47 

60-64 0.01676 0.08064 82,115 6,621 394,024 1,537,923 18.73 

65-69 0.02443 0.11550 75,494 8,720 355,671 1,143,899 15.15 

70-74 0.03998 0.18248 66,774 12,185 303,410 788,227 11.80 

75-79 0.06728 0.28894 54,590 15,773 233,515 484,817 8.88 

80-84 0.11553 0.44648 38,816 17,331 150,755 251,302 6.47 

85+ 0.21369 1 21,486 21,486 100,547 100,547 4.68 

  Males 

0 0.01496 0.01485 100,000 1,485 99,258 6,804,438 68.04 

1-4 0.00055 0.00221 98,515 218 393,625 6,705,181 68.06 

5-9 0.00031 0.00157 98,297 155 491,100 6,311,555 64.21 

10-14 0.00043 0.00215 98,143 211 490,186 5,820,455 59.31 

15-19 0.00074 0.00367 97,932 360 488,760 5,330,269 54.43 

20-24 0.00135 0.00670 97,572 654 486,225 4,841,509 49.62 

25-29 0.00151 0.00752 96,918 728 482,768 4,355,285 44.94 

30-34 0.00251 0.01249 96,189 1,202 477,943 3,872,517 40.26 

35-39 0.00358 0.01776 94,988 1,687 470,722 3,394,574 35.74 

40-44 0.00557 0.02751 93,301 2,566 460,089 2,923,852 31.34 

45-49 0.00887 0.04347 90,735 3,944 443,812 2,463,763 27.15 

50-54 0.01249 0.06068 86,790 5,267 420,785 2,019,950 23.27 

55-59 0.01921 0.09193 81,524 7,495 388,881 1,599,166 19.62 

60-64 0.02570 0.12117 74,029 8,970 347,720 1,210,285 16.35 

65-69 0.03571 0.16459 65,059 10,708 298,525 862,564 13.26 

70-74 0.05475 0.24176 54,351 13,140 238,904 564,039 10.38 

75-79 0.08483 0.35047 41,211 14,443 169,946 325,135 7.89 

80-84 0.13951 0.51227 26,768 13,712 99,557 155,189 5.80 

85+ 0.23467 1 13,055 13,055 55,632 55,632 4.26 



  Females 

0 0.01127 0.01121 100,000 1,121 99,440 7,680,032 76.80 

1-4 0.00061 0.00242 98,879 239 395,038 7,580,593 76.67 

5-9 0.00022 0.00108 98,640 107 492,933 7,185,554 72.85 

10-14 0.00018 0.00091 98,533 90 492,442 6,692,621 67.92 

15-19 0.00027 0.00135 98,444 133 491,885 6,200,179 62.98 

20-24 0.00030 0.00152 98,311 149 491,180 5,708,293 58.06 

25-29 0.00053 0.00265 98,162 260 490,157 5,217,113 53.15 

30-34 0.00076 0.00382 97,901 374 488,573 4,726,956 48.28 

35-39 0.00099 0.00494 97,528 482 486,433 4,238,383 43.46 

40-44 0.00166 0.00827 97,045 803 483,220 3,751,950 38.66 

45-49 0.00276 0.01369 96,243 1,318 477,918 3,268,730 33.96 

50-54 0.00416 0.02059 94,925 1,954 469,738 2,790,812 29.40 

55-59 0.00632 0.03114 92,970 2,895 457,615 2,321,074 24.97 

60-64 0.00983 0.04805 90,076 4,328 439,558 1,863,459 20.69 

65-69 0.01633 0.07863 85,748 6,742 411,883 1,423,900 16.61 

70-74 0.03046 0.14207 79,005 11,224 366,966 1,012,018 12.81 

75-79 0.05682 0.24976 67,781 16,929 296,583 645,052 9.52 

80-84 0.10264 0.40788 50,852 20,742 202,407 348,469 6.85 

85+ 0.20615 1 30,110 30,110 146,063 146,063 4.85 

 

Note: 1995-2013 based on the retro-projection; starting from 2014 based on the registered data 

 


